Q: The imbalance of flow distribution caused by load status of
terminals in VWV system always bothers designers and users.
A: Balancing valve can solve this problem effectively. It makes
terminals work under constant flow rates without being affected
by parallel terminals. It also assures the whole system operating
under dynamic balancing status.
Q: I know about the balancing valves, they are quite
expensive. I have to install manual balancing valves

MM
KG flow balancing modulating valve two way valve
M motorized differential
pressure controller
Differences in installation
Other Balancing Valve
Concealed manhole design help personnel to setup the Max. flow rate
easily and protect the actuator safely. This setting step can be finished
before leaving factory. Help saving the cost on setting and adjusting.
INSTALLATION
Setting Method
 KG balancing modulating valve doesn’t need professional personnel
and tools to adjust the balance. Just setup the Max. flow rate is OK.
 KG Flow Balancing Modulating Valve
Model Size Flow balancing range(m3/h) L (mm) H (mm) G (mm)
SPV03G20 20 0.5~5.0 95 114 3/4”
SPV03G25 25 1~10 105 119 1”
Connection Thread
Rated body pressure PN25
Closing-off pressure 600kPa
Flow accuracy ±5%

COVER Fire-retardant ABS engineering plastic
CHASSIS Fire-retardant Reinforced nylon PA6-110
STEM
PROPELLER PA66
Graphite Bearing
HOUSING PPS
Material
Connection Thread
Rated body pressure PN25
Closing-off pressure 600kPa
Flow accuracy ±5%
Flow curve Equal percentage
Working medium Chilled/hot water or 50% glycol
Working temperature 2°C ~94°C
Model Size Flow balancing range(m3/h) L (mm) H (mm) G (mm)
SPV03G32 32 3.2~16 125 128 11/4”
SPV03G40 40 5~25 125 128 11/2”
SPV03G50 50 8~40 144 132 2”
Model Power supply Power Control signal Stroke t ime Protection level
SBA04-024 24VAC 3VA (on load) Floating 60s IP54
Specification
(DN32~DN50)
Alloy (3J40)
BEARING
VALVE
ACTUATOR
SENSOR
BODY Cast iron
BALL Stainless steel
STEM Stainless steel
SEAT PTFE+ graphite
O-RING NBR
COVER Fire-retardant ABS engineering plastic
CHASSIS Die-casting aluminum alloy
STEM
PROPELLER PA66
Graphite Bearing
HOUSING PPS
Model Size
Flow balancing
range (m3/h)
L(mm) H(mm) D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) D5(mm)
SPV03F65 65 12.8 ~64
190
(190)
222
(222)
82
(82)
120
(120)
185
(185)
145
(145)
18
(18)
SPV03F80 80 20.4~102
190
(190)
222
(222)
82
(82)
136
(136)
200
(200)
160
(160)
18
(18)
SPV03F100 100 32.6~163
230
(230)
232
(232)

SEAT PTFE+ graphite
O-RING NBR
COVER Fire-retardant ABS engineering plastic
CHASSIS Die-casting aluminum alloy
STEM
PROPELLER PA66
Graphite Bearing
HOUSING PPS
Material
Specification
(DN125~DN150)
Model Size
Flow balancing
range (m3/h)
L(mm) H(mm) D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) D5(mm)
SPV02F125 125 52 ~260
254
(254)
232
(232)
125
(125)
188
(180)
250
(270)
210
(220)
18
(26)
SPV02F150 150 83.2~416
267
(267)
250
(250)